6/29/25, 2:16 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks End of June Splash Fest

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual
splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report.
Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Place

1

ID # Call Name
19235 Zala
32412 Cade
38043 Kelby
30820 Siren
40611 Reaper
40410 Sassy
39618 Reni
39726

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

ID # Call Name
14986 Connor
32412 Cade
20437 Chori'
38043 Kelby
19235 Zala
26365 | Daisy
30820 Siren
40611 Reaper
40410 Sassy
15138 Sadie
39618 Reni
39726

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Master

Master

1

2

ID # Call Name

32412 | Cade

20437 | Chori'

Qualifiers | Breed

®
©

:

Johnnie Walker .

Qualifiers

.

Johnnie Walker .

Qualifiers

Q 6

Lab

Min AM Shepherd

White Shep
OTHER-Mixed
Aussie

Lab

Lab

Poodle

Breed

Chessie

Min AM Shepherd

Chessie
White Shep
Lab

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Aussie

Lab

Lab

Lab

Poodle

Breed

Owner

John Ann Shearer

Mark Herboth
Holly MAXWELL
Jennifer Rouse

Terri Cliborne

John Ann Shearer

Tammy Kaufman

MaryAnn Eustis

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Mark Herboth

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Holly MAXWELL
John Ann Shearer
Debra Moorman
Jennifer Rouse
Terri Cliborne
John Ann Shearer
Debra Moorman
Tammy Kaufman

MaryAnn Eustis

Owner

Min AM Shepherd | Mark Herboth

Chessie

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
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Score | Score
1 2
23'3 23'2
17'1 22'7
20'0 18'7
19'0 16'9
12'7 16'7
12'9
8'0 11'3

10'5

17'2
20'3
191 | 20'5
20'4 | 18'9
19'3 | 17'3
18'7 | 18'3
17'9 | 17'4
16'5 | 14'2
12'1 | 14'3
14'2
12'3

12'0

Score | Score
1 2
22'9 20'9

20'6 | 20'4

Best

23'3

22'7

20'0

19'0

16'7

12'9

11'3

10'6

Score

Best

22'2

21'2

20'5

20'4

19'3

18'7

17'9

16'5

14'3

14'2

12'3

12'0

Best

22'9

20'6
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Division | Place

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

ID #

14986

26365

38043

40611

15138

39726
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Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner

Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Daisy Lab Debra Moorman

Kelby . White Shep Holly MAXWELL

Reaper Aussie Terri Cliborne

Sadie Lab Debra Moorman

Johnnie Walker . Poodle MaryAnn Eustis

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

1

ID #

32412

38043

26365

29561

39726

15138

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

1

ID #

16694

37309

32412

27145

39968

30820

31446

35844

39757

40611

39726

39618

39371

39553

Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner
Cade Min AM Shepherd Mark Herboth
Kelby : White Shep Holly MAXWELL
Daisy Lab Debra Moorman
Rosie . Aussie Jennifer Hustler
Johnnie Walker . Poodle MaryAnn Eustis
Sadie Lab Debra Moorman
Call Name Qualifiers | Breed Owner
Artemis : AllAmerican Erin Rakosky
Jinn Poodle Brenna Stell
Cade Min AM Shepherd Mark Herboth
Taki . Toller Christie Canfield
Drogon BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts
Siren . OTHER-Mixed Jennifer Rouse
Hank . BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts
Caspian Shetland Erin Rakosky
Raylon EN Cocker Span Jeanne Baker
Reaper Aussie Terri Cliborne
Johnnie Walker : Poodle MaryAnn Eustis
Reni : Lab Tammy Kaufman
Beth Lab Christine Weisse
Tali Golden Carly Stevens

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5137/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1

18'7

18'6

17'6

15'1

13" 11

13'6

Score

20'6

20'0

19'1

18'1

14' 4

14'3

Score

23'1

19'0

18'3

19'0

18'6

18'3

16'4

15'6

14'10

12'7

84

8'6

8'9

2

19'0

1711

17'2

15'2

15'0

13'6

Score

23'5

18'4

18'9

18'7

14'9

13'7

19'2

18'1

16'4

14'9

15'4

13'4

12'4

10'9

9'1

8'6

Best

19'0

18'6

17'6

15'2

15'0

13'6

Best

23'5

20'0

19'1

18'7

14'9

14'3

19'2

18'6

18'3

16' 4

15'6

14' 10

12'7

10'9

9'1

89
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Division | Place

Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Senior 7
Senior 8
Senior 9
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3
Novice 1
Novice 2
Novice 3

ID #

19111

32412

37309

21952

27145

20437

14986

39968

30820

31446

35844

39757

40611

39618

39726

39371

39553

5278

Call Name
Trinity
Cade

Jinn
Snickers
Taki
Chori'
Connor
Drogon
Siren
Hank
Caspian
Raylon
Reaper
Reni
Johnnie Walker
Beth

Tali

Magenta

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Master 5
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Junior 1
Junior 2

ID #

11247

19111

32412

14986

21952

20437

39968

37309

27260

39757

31446

39726

35844

Call Name

Volt
Trinity
Cade
Connor
Snickers
Chori'
Drogon
Jinn
Traz
Raylon
Hank
Johnnie Walker

Caspian

Qualifiers

e 606
© 0606

.

:
.
.
Qualifiers

.

OB

@
®
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Breed

AllAmerican

Min AM Shepherd

Poodle
Border Collie
Toller
Chessie
Chessie

BEL Mal
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
Shetland

EN Cocker Span
Aussie

Lab

Poodle

Lab

Golden

Border Collie

Breed

AllAmerican

AllAmerican

Min AM Shepherd

Chessie

Border Collie
Chessie

BEL Mal

Poodle
Whippet

EN Cocker Span
BEL Mal

Poodle

Shetland

Owner

Erin Rakosky

Mark Herboth

Brenna Stell

Penny Leigh

Christie Canfield

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Delaney Tibbetts

Jennifer Rouse

Delaney Tibbetts

Erin Rakosky

Jeanne Baker

Terri Cliborne

Tammy Kaufman

MaryAnn Eustis

Christine Weisse

Carly Stevens

Penny Leigh

Owner

Penny Leigh

Erin Rakosky

Mark Herboth

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Penny Leigh

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Delaney Tibbetts

Brenna Stell

Penny Leigh

Jeanne Baker

Delaney Tibbetts

MaryAnn Eustis

Erin Rakosky
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16'9

19" 11

19'6

19'4

18'3

18'2

17'1

16" 11

16'2

15'6

13'7

13'3

12'3

9'3

8'9

8'9

20'2

19'6

18'9

19'3

19'4

19'1

15'7

15'2

16'1

14'9

13'1

12'1

9'2

9'0

8'7

Score | Score

1

26'7

23'1

22'1

21'2

19'9

20'1

19'0

18'4

15'2

14' 11

15'9

13'7

13'6

2

25'7

23'1

20'10

20'7

18'7

19'0

15'9

15'9

14'9

13'6

13'2

Best

22'10

22'2

20'2

19" 11

19'6

19'4

19'4

19'1

17'1

16" 11

16'2

15'6

13'7

13'3

12'3

9'3

9'0

8'9

Best

26'7

23'1

22'1

21'2

21'1

20'4

19'0

19'0

15'9

15'9

15'9

13'7

13'6
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Division | Place

Junior 3
Novice 1
Novice 2
Novice 3

ID #

39371

40611

5278

39553

Call Name

Beth
Reaper
Magenta

Tali

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Elite 1
Master 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3

ID #

11247

32412

39968

31446

39726

40611

39371

Call Name

Volt

Cade

Drogon

Hank

Johnnie Walker
Reaper

Beth

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Elite 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Junior 1
Novice 1

ID #

19111

26885

40577

32412

16694

37309

31043

35844

39726

39371

Call Name
Trinity

Kimber

Bucky

Cade

Artemis

Jinn

Enzo

Caspian
Johnnie Walker

Beth

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4

ID #

32412

19111

40577

26885

Call Name

Cade
Trinity
Bucky

Kimber

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

:
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Breed

Lab
Aussie
Border Collie

Golden

Breed

AllAmerican

Min AM Shepherd
BEL Mal

BEL Mal

Poodle

Aussie

Lab

Breed

AllAmerican

GSP

Lab

Min AM Shepherd
AllAmerican
Poodle
AllAmerican
Shetland

Poodle

Lab

Breed

Min AM Shepherd
AllAmerican
Lab

GSP

Owner

Christine Weisse
Terri Cliborne
Penny Leigh

Carly Stevens

Owner

Penny Leigh
Mark Herboth
Delaney Tibbetts
Delaney Tibbetts
MaryAnn Eustis
Terri Cliborne

Christine Weisse

Owner

Erin Rakosky
Amanda Rodieck
Karen Snipes
Mark Herboth
Erin Rakosky
Brenna Stell
Amanda Rodieck
Erin Rakosky
MaryAnn Eustis

Christine Weisse

Owner

Mark Herboth
Erin Rakosky
Karen Snipes

Amanda Rodieck
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Score | Score

1 2 Best

10'5 | 10'6 | 10'6

8'9 9'10 | 9'10

6'7 9'6 9'6

8'0 9'1 9'1
Sc:re chre Best
23'9 | 25'10 | 25'10
23'6 21'5 | 23'6
18'4 17'7 18'4
15'2 15'4 15'4
13'1 13'9 13'9
9'3 1'6 | 11'6
10'9 10'2 10'9
chre Scc2>re Best
24' 4 25'0 | 25'0
22'7 18'6 22'7
20'2 22'0 22'0
20'0 22'0 22'0
20'3 20'6 20'6
19" 11 19'8 | 19'11
15'4 16'1 16'1
13'7 15'7 15'7
13'2 14'1 14'1
9'10 9'6 9'10
Sc:re chre Best
23'1 23'0 | 23'1
22'5 21'6 22'5
21'9 21'7 21'9
20'9 17'6 20'9
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Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

37309

35844

31043

39726

39371

39553

Call Name
Jinn
Caspian

Enzo

Johnnie Walker .

Beth

Tali

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

1

ID #

19111

32412

26885

37309

29561

35844

39726

39371

39553

Call Name
Trinity
Cade
Kimber
Jinn

Rosie

Caspian

Johnnie Walker .

Beth

Tali

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

32412

37309

27145

29561

39726

39371

39553

Call Name

Cade

Jinn

Taki

Rosie

Johnnie Walker
Beth

Tali
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Qualifiers | Breed

Poodle
Shetland

AllAmerican

Poodle

Lab

Golden
Qualifiers | Breed
AllAmerican

Min AM Shepherd
- | GSP
Poodle
- . Aussie
Shetland
Poodle
Lab

Golden

Qualifiers | Breed

Min AM Shepherd

Poodle
. Toller
. Aussie
: Poodle

Lab

Golden

Owner

Brenna Stell

Erin Rakosky
Amanda Rodieck
MaryAnn Eustis
Christine Weisse

Carly Stevens

Owner

Erin Rakosky
Mark Herboth
Amanda Rodieck
Brenna Stell
Jennifer Hustler
Erin Rakosky
MaryAnn Eustis
Christine Weisse

Carly Stevens

Owner

Mark Herboth
Brenna Stell
Christie Canfield
Jennifer Hustler
MaryAnn Eustis
Christine Weisse

Carly Stevens
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Score
1

18'5

15'4

14' 11

15'4

9'6

8'5

20'1

18'7

18'4

17'1

14'7

10'1

9'1

Score

23'1

19'4

18'7

15'2

13'8

10"1

9'2

Score
2

19'7

16'1

15'10

15'3

10'2

8'8

Score
2

21'3

17'9

20'1

16'4

18'4

16'2

15'3

17'2

16'7

15'1

14'3

10'6

8'2

Best

19'7

16'1

15'10

15'4

10'2

8'8

20" 1

18'7

18'4

17" 1

15'3

1'0

Best

23'1

19'4

18'7

15'2

14'3

10'6

9'2

5/5



