

Open Scoreboard – Teamworks End of June Splash Fest

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score **for each individual splash**. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. *Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.*

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	19235	Zala	○○○	Lab	John Ann Shearer	23' 3	23' 2	23' 3
Master	2	32412	Cade	○○○	Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	17' 1	22' 7	22' 7
Master	3	38043	Kelby	DJ ○○○	White Shep	Holly MAXWELL	20' 0	18' 7	20' 0
Senior	1	30820 ★	Siren	DJ ○○○	OTHER-Mixed	Jennifer Rouse	19' 0	16' 9	19' 0
Senior	2	40611	Reaper	○○○	Aussie	Terri Cliborne	12' 7	16' 7	16' 7
Junior	1	40410	Sassy	○○○	Lab	John Ann Shearer	12' 9	11' 9	12' 9
Junior	2	39618	Reni	DJ ○○○	Lab	Tammy Kaufman	8' 0	11' 3	11' 3
Junior	3	39726	Johnnie Walker	DJ ○○○	Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	10' 5	10' 6	10' 6

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	14986	Connor	DJ AR HD	Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	22' 2	17' 2	22' 2
Master	2	32412	Cade	○○○	Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	21' 2	20' 3	21' 2
Master	3	20437	Chori'	DJ ○ HD	Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	19' 1	20' 5	20' 5
Master	4	38043	Kelby	DJ ○○○	White Shep	Holly MAXWELL	20' 4	18' 9	20' 4
Senior	1	19235	Zala	○○○	Lab	John Ann Shearer	19' 3	17' 3	19' 3
Senior	2	26365	Daisy	○○○	Lab	Debra Moorman	18' 7	18' 3	18' 7
Senior	3	30820 ★	Siren	DJ ○○○	OTHER-Mixed	Jennifer Rouse	17' 9	17' 4	17' 9
Senior	4	40611	Reaper	○○○	Aussie	Terri Cliborne	16' 5	14' 2	16' 5
Junior	1	40410	Sassy	○○○	Lab	John Ann Shearer	12' 1	14' 3	14' 3
Junior	2	15138	Sadie	○○○	Lab	Debra Moorman	14' 2	13' 4	14' 2
Junior	3	39618	Reni	DJ ○○○	Lab	Tammy Kaufman	12' 3	10' 6	12' 3
Junior	4	39726	Johnnie Walker	DJ ○○○	Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	12' 0	11' 0	12' 0

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	32412	Cade	○○○	Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	22' 9	20' 9	22' 9
Master	2	20437	Chori'	DJ ○ HD	Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	20' 6	20' 4	20' 6

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Senior	1	14986	Connor		Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	18' 7	19' 0	19' 0
Senior	2	26365	Daisy		Lab	Debra Moorman	18' 6	17' 11	18' 6
Senior	3	38043	Kelby		White Shep	Holly MAXWELL	17' 6	17' 2	17' 6
Senior	4	40611	Reaper		Aussie	Terri Cliborne	15' 1	15' 2	15' 2
Senior	5	15138	Sadie		Lab	Debra Moorman	13' 11	15' 0	15' 0
Junior	1	39726	Johnnie Walker		Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	13' 6	13' 6	13' 6

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	32412	Cade		Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	20' 6	23' 5	23' 5
Master	2	38043	Kelby		White Shep	Holly MAXWELL	20' 0	18' 4	20' 0
Senior	1	26365	Daisy		Lab	Debra Moorman	19' 1	18' 9	19' 1
Senior	2	29561	Rosie		Aussie	Jennifer Hustler	18' 1	18' 7	18' 7
Junior	1	39726	Johnnie Walker		Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	14' 4	14' 9	14' 9
Junior	2	15138	Sadie		Lab	Debra Moorman	14' 3	13' 7	14' 3

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	16694	Artemis		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	23' 1	23' 7	23' 7
Master	2	37309	Jinn		Poodle	Brenna Stell	19' 0	21' 1	21' 1
Master	3	32412	Cade		Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	18' 3	21' 1	21' 1
Senior	1	27145	Taki		Toller	Christie Canfield	19' 0	19' 2	19' 2
Senior	2	39968	Drogon		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	18' 6	18' 1	18' 6
Senior	3	30820 ★	Siren		OTHER-Mixed	Jennifer Rouse	18' 3	16' 4	18' 3
Senior	4	31446	Hank		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	16' 4	14' 9	16' 4
Senior	5	35844	Caspian		Shetland	Erin Rakosky	15' 6	15' 4	15' 6
Junior	1	39757	Raylon		EN Cocker Span	Jeanne Baker	14' 10	13' 4	14' 10
Junior	2	40611	Reaper		Aussie	Terri Cliborne	12' 7	12' 4	12' 7
Junior	3	39726	Johnnie Walker		Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	11' 3	11' 7	11' 7
Junior	4	39618	Reni		Lab	Tammy Kaufman	8' 4	10' 9	10' 9
Novice	1	39371	Beth		Lab	Christine Weisse	8' 6	9' 1	9' 1
Novice	2	39553	Tali		Golden	Carly Stevens	8' 9	8' 6	8' 9

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	19111 ★	Trinity		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	22' 9	22' 10	22' 10
Master	2	32412	Cade		Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	21' 8	22' 2	22' 2
Master	3	37309	Jinn		Poodle	Brenna Stell	16' 9	20' 2	20' 2
Senior	1	21952	Snickers		Border Collie	Penny Leigh	19' 11	19' 6	19' 11
Senior	2	27145	Taki		Toller	Christie Canfield	19' 6	18' 9	19' 6
Senior	3	20437	Chori'		Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	19' 4	19' 3	19' 4
Senior	4	14986	Connor		Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	18' 3	19' 4	19' 4
Senior	5	39968	Drogon		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	18' 2	19' 1	19' 1
Senior	6	30820 ★	Siren		OTHER-Mixed	Jennifer Rouse	17' 1	15' 7	17' 1
Senior	7	31446	Hank		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	16' 11	15' 2	16' 11
Senior	8	35844	Caspian		Shetland	Erin Rakosky	16' 2	16' 1	16' 2
Senior	9	39757	Raylon		EN Cocker Span	Jeanne Baker	15' 6	14' 9	15' 6
Junior	1	40611	Reaper		Aussie	Terri Cliborne	13' 7	11' 3	13' 7
Junior	2	39618	Reni		Lab	Tammy Kaufman	13' 3	13' 1	13' 3
Junior	3	39726	Johnnie Walker		Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	12' 3	12' 1	12' 3
Novice	1	39371	Beth		Lab	Christine Weisse	9' 3	9' 2	9' 3
Novice	2	39553	Tali		Golden	Carly Stevens	8' 9	9' 0	9' 0
Novice	3	5278 ★	Magenta		Border Collie	Penny Leigh	8' 9	8' 7	8' 9

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Elite	1	11247 ★	Volt		AllAmerican	Penny Leigh	26' 7	25' 7	26' 7
Master	1	19111 ★	Trinity		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	23' 1	23' 1	23' 1
Master	2	32412	Cade		Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	22' 1	20' 10	22' 1
Master	3	14986	Connor		Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	21' 2	20' 7	21' 2
Master	4	21952	Snickers		Border Collie	Penny Leigh	19' 9	21' 1	21' 1
Master	5	20437	Chori'		Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	20' 1	20' 4	20' 4
Senior	1	39968	Drogon		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	19' 0	18' 7	19' 0
Senior	2	37309	Jinn		Poodle	Brenna Stell	18' 4	19' 0	19' 0
Senior	3	27260	Traz		Whippet	Penny Leigh	15' 2	15' 9	15' 9
Senior	4	39757	Raylon		EN Cocker Span	Jeanne Baker	14' 11	15' 9	15' 9
Senior	5	31446	Hank		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	15' 9	14' 9	15' 9
Junior	1	39726	Johnnie Walker		Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	13' 7	13' 6	13' 7
Junior	2	35844	Caspian		Shetland	Erin Rakosky	13' 6	13' 2	13' 6

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Junior	3	39371	Beth		Lab	Christine Weisse	10' 5	10' 6	10' 6
Novice	1	40611	Reaper		Aussie	Terri Cliborne	8' 9	9' 10	9' 10
Novice	2	5278 ★	Magenta		Border Collie	Penny Leigh	6' 7	9' 6	9' 6
Novice	3	39553	Tali		Golden	Carly Stevens	8' 0	9' 1	9' 1

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Elite	1	11247 ★	Volt		AllAmerican	Penny Leigh	23' 9	25' 10	25' 10
Master	1	32412	Cade		Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	23' 6	21' 5	23' 6
Senior	1	39968	Drogon		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	18' 4	17' 7	18' 4
Senior	2	31446	Hank		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	15' 2	15' 4	15' 4
Junior	1	39726	Johnnie Walker		Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	13' 1	13' 9	13' 9
Junior	2	40611	Reaper		Aussie	Terri Cliborne	9' 3	11' 6	11' 6
Junior	3	39371	Beth		Lab	Christine Weisse	10' 9	10' 2	10' 9

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Elite	1	19111 ★	Trinity		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	24' 4	25' 0	25' 0
Master	1	26885	Kimber		GSP	Amanda Rodieck	22' 7	18' 6	22' 7
Master	2	40577	Bucky		Lab	Karen Snipes	20' 2	22' 0	22' 0
Master	3	32412	Cade		Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	20' 0	22' 0	22' 0
Master	4	16694	Artemis		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	20' 3	20' 6	20' 6
Senior	1	37309	Jinn		Poodle	Brenna Stell	19' 11	19' 8	19' 11
Senior	2	31043 ★	Enzo		AllAmerican	Amanda Rodieck	15' 4	16' 1	16' 1
Senior	3	35844	Caspian		Shetland	Erin Rakosky	13' 7	15' 7	15' 7
Junior	1	39726	Johnnie Walker		Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	13' 2	14' 1	14' 1
Novice	1	39371	Beth		Lab	Christine Weisse	9' 10	9' 6	9' 10

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	32412	Cade		Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	23' 1	23' 0	23' 1
Master	2	19111 ★	Trinity		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	22' 5	21' 6	22' 5
Master	3	40577	Bucky		Lab	Karen Snipes	21' 9	21' 7	21' 9
Master	4	26885	Kimber		GSP	Amanda Rodieck	20' 9	17' 6	20' 9

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Senior	1	37309	Jinn	○○○	Poodle	Brenna Stell	18' 5	19' 7	19' 7
Senior	2	35844	Caspian	○○○	Shetland	Erin Rakosky	15' 4	16' 1	16' 1
Senior	3	31043 ★	Enzo	○○○	AllAmerican	Amanda Rodieck	14' 11	15' 10	15' 10
Senior	4	39726	Johnnie Walker	DJ ○○○	Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	15' 4	15' 3	15' 4
Junior	1	39371	Beth	○○○	Lab	Christine Weisse	9' 6	10' 2	10' 2
Novice	1	39553	Tali	○○○	Golden	Carly Stevens	8' 5	8' 8	8' 8

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	19111 ★	Trinity	DJ AR HD	AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	22' 6	21' 3	22' 6
Master	2	32412	Cade	○○○	Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	21' 7	17' 9	21' 7
Master	3	26885	Kimber	DJ ○○○	GSP	Amanda Rodieck	20' 1	20' 1	20' 1
Senior	1	37309	Jinn	○○○	Poodle	Brenna Stell	18' 7	16' 4	18' 7
Senior	2	29561	Rosie	DJ ○○○	Aussie	Jennifer Hustler	18' 4	18' 4	18' 4
Senior	3	35844	Caspian	○○○	Shetland	Erin Rakosky	17' 1	16' 2	17' 1
Senior	4	39726	Johnnie Walker	DJ ○○○	Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	14' 7	15' 3	15' 3
Junior	1	39371	Beth	○○○	Lab	Christine Weisse	10' 1	11' 0	11' 0
Novice	1	39553	Tali	○○○	Golden	Carly Stevens	9' 1	8' 10	9' 1

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Score 1	Score 2	Best
Master	1	32412	Cade	○○○	Min AM Shepherd	Mark Herboth	23' 1	21' 2	23' 1
Senior	1	37309	Jinn	○○○	Poodle	Brenna Stell	19' 4	17' 2	19' 4
Senior	2	27145	Taki	DJ ○ HD	Toller	Christie Canfield	18' 7	16' 7	18' 7
Senior	3	29561	Rosie	DJ ○○○	Aussie	Jennifer Hustler	15' 2	15' 1	15' 2
Junior	1	39726	Johnnie Walker	DJ ○○○	Poodle	MaryAnn Eustis	13' 8	14' 3	14' 3
Junior	2	39371	Beth	○○○	Lab	Christine Weisse	10' 1	10' 6	10' 6
Novice	1	39553	Tali	○○○	Golden	Carly Stevens	9' 2	8' 2	9' 2